
Year 7 GREEN, 2025 Semester 2 Assessment 

Term 3 

Date Subject Teacher code Other 
Term 3, Week 4 
Monday 4 August    
Tuesday 5 August    
Wednesday 6 August    
Thursday 7 August    
Friday 8 August    
Term 3, Week 5 
Monday 11 August    
Tuesday 12 August    
Wednesday 13 August    
Thursday 14 August     
Friday 15 August    
Term 3, Week 6 
Monday 18 August    
Tuesday 19 August    
Wednesday 20 August    
Thursday 21 August    
Friday 22 August TCC DAY 
Term 3, Week 7 
Monday 25 August    
Tuesday 26 August     
Wednesday 27 August     
Thursday 28 August     
Friday 29 August    
Term 3, Week 8 
Monday 1 September    
Tuesday 2 September HPE EDWD Exam 
Wed 3 September    
Thurs 4 September    
Friday 5 September Student Free Day 
Term 3, Week 9 
Monday 8 September Religion JOHA Assignment 

Music HAID Performance 
Tuesday 9 September    
Wed 10 September     
Thurs 11 September Textiles FILA Project 
Friday 12 September Science JAQL Biology Exam 

Humanities HALL Assignment 
English HANN Assignment 
Essential Mathematics EDWD, ROBS Exam 



Japanese WHIE Assignment 
Term 3, Week 10 
Monday 15 September General Mathematics HALL Exam 
Tues 16 September    
Wed 17 September    
Thurs 18 September    
Friday 19 September     

 

Term 4 

Date Subject Teacher code Other 
Term 4, Week 1 
Monday 6 October King’s Birthday – Public Holiday 
Tuesday 7 October    
Wed 8 October    
Thursday 9 October    
Friday 10 October    
Term 4, Week 2 
Monday 13 October    
Tuesday 14 October    
Wed 15 October     
Thursday 16 October    
Friday 17 October    
Term 4, Week 3 
Monday 20 October    
Tuesday 21 October    
Wed 22 October    
Thursday 23 October    
Friday 24 October    
Term 4, Week 4 
Monday 27 October    
Tuesday 28 October    
Wed 29 October    
Thursday 30 October    
Friday 31 October    
Term 4, Week 5 
Monday 3 November    
Tuesday 4 November    
Wed 5 November    
Thurs 6 November    
Friday 7 November    
Term 4, Week 6 
Mon 10 November    
Tues 11 November    
Wed 12 November    
Thurs 13 November    
Friday 14 November    
Term 4, Week 7 
Mon 17 November    



Tues 18 November    
Wed 19 November    
Thurs 20 November    
Friday 21 November Science JAQL Research 

Investigation 
Essential Mathematics EDWD, ROBS 

 
Exam 

Term 4, Week 8 
Mon 24 November Food Technology FILA Exam 

English HANN Exam 
Drama HAID Performance 

Tues 25 November Religion JOHA Exam 
HPE EDWD Game Creation 
General Mathematics HALL Exam 

Wed 26 November Science JAQL Physics Exam 
Humanities HALL Geography Exam 

Thurs 27 November Japanese WHIE Exam 
Friday 28 November    
Term 4, Week 9 
Monday 1 December    
Tuesday 2 December    
Wed 3 December Activities Day for Year 7-9 
Thurs 4 December  
Friday 5 December 

 


